

## TUO Accessories Introduces The TUO Smart Button: Multi-tasking in the Smart Home Made Simple

Streamline your smart home with TUO's Smart Button, offering seamless control at your fingertips.

NEW JERSEY, UNITED STATES, July 2, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>TUO</u> <u>Accessories</u> launches its technologypacked TUO Smart Button, redefining the experience of smart home control. It facilitates effortless operation of various smart home accessories across multiple platforms, courtesy of Matter, an advanced technology platform managed by the Connectivity Standards Alliance (CSA).

Sam Gabbay, President of TUO Accessories, shared, "This journey into the smart home space commences with something as potent as it is simple. The launch of our first product, the TUO Smart Button, marries Thread and Matter to allow rapid control of a myriad of smart home accessories with a single button, across diverse platforms."

Seamless Control, Distilled into a Click.



Introducing the TUO Smart Button with Matter & Thread Support.



TUO Smart Button - Control Lights with Matter & Thread Support

The TUO Smart Button streamlines various smart device controls. Adjusting the lighting, controlling the air conditioning, or setting a favorite playlist into motion can be achieved with simple gestures - click, double-click, or long press.

In addition to its robust technical features, the TUO Smart Button presents an aesthetic blend of practicality and elegance. The integration of a metal backplate not only enhances the product's durability and sleek design, but it also introduces a level of versatility. This backplate allows the Smart Button to be conveniently mounted on the wall magnetically, while also permitting it to remain portable, a testament to TUO's commitment to creating high-quality, long-lasting, and versatile products.



TUO Smart Button - Control Your Smart Home Accessories with Matter & Thread Support

Furthermore, each TUO Smart Button includes a unique sticker pack that lends a layer of customization to the product. Users can choose from a range of designs that symbolize the action designated to a specific button, facilitating quick identification for households with multiple buttons in use.

Compatibility with Matter paves the way for the TUO Smart Button's easy use. The Smart Button can connect with smart home apps that support Matter, ensuring flexibility and simplicity in managing smart devices, regardless of brand.

"TUO's Smart Button is an excellent example of a universal communication standard like Matter being used to innovate and bring product differentiation to the market," said Chris LaPre, Head of Technology at the Connectivity Standards Alliance. "Having a controller that can initiate numerable Smart Home tasks across ecosystems without the need for a Smartphone or voice assistant adds a layer of convenience and practicality we haven't seen before."

With the use of Bluetooth and Thread technologies, the TUO Smart Button securely and swiftly communicates commands. The partnership with DigiCert, a notable name in digital security, validates the reliability and security of every TUO Smart Button.

"DigiCert is excited to support TUO in delivering trusted devices that provide interoperability through the Matter protocol," said Tom Klein. "TUO offers modern and elegant home automation solutions, and we share their commitment to security and privacy for all users."

The TUO Smart Button unites the low power consumption of Thread technology with exceptionally quick response times. This harmony presents an optimal blend of power efficiency and speed in the smart home environment.

"Consumers expect a seamless experience in their smart home, one that is easy to use, interoperable and secure," said Sujata Neidig, VP of Marketing, Thread Group. "Through the use of Thread's wireless networking protocol, along with Matter, TUO enables consumers to seamlessly connect devices at home, making it easier to control their smart home environment."

At its core, the TUO Smart Button houses a chipset from Nordic Semiconductors, assuring a smooth, responsive experience.

As the inaugural offering from TUO Accessories, the TUO Smart Button sets the stage for a series of innovative solutions under development, all aimed at enhancing the intuitiveness and enjoyment of smart home usage.

## About TUO Accessories

TUO Accessories commits to making smart home technology accessible and enjoyable. The stylish, intuitive products are designed to integrate seamlessly into daily life, adding an element of convenience and a great deal of intelligence.

## ###

For additional information about TUO Accessories and the TUO Smart Button, contact support@findtuo.com.

Sam Gabbay TUO Accessories support@findtuo.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/642397276

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.